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SCHOOL
Adams Central
High Plains
Adams Central
Hampton
Deshler
Hampton
Adams Central
Deshler
Deshler
Doniphan Trumbull
Deshler
Deshler
Deshler
Heartland
Deshler
Hampton
Adams Central
Aurora
Adams Central
Red Cloud
Deshler
Hampton
Heartland
Heartland
Deshler
Adams Central
Doniphan Trumbull
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Aurora
Hampton
Blue Hill

Name
Julianna Zubrod
Gage Friesen
Justin Barbee
Brayden Dose
Lacey Schmidt
Evan Pankoke
Creighton Jacobitz
Jayden Isernhagen
Blake Schardt
Avery Robb
Bryn Kniep
Abbi Tuma
Colton Isernhagen
Alex Goertzen
Gavin Nash
Lillian Dose
Jack Trausch
Ayden Brophy
Sam Himmelberg
Marissa Hersh
Avery Eitzmann
Drake Schafer
Carson Ott
Mason Hiebner
Brent Buescher
Sam Dierks
Everett Schuler
Jace Friesen
Aaron Goertzen
Emilie Albrectsen
Kadence Marchand
Kennedy McCullough
Kelsy Kohmetscher

ID
134B
294B
117A
232D
435D
219C
121A
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448A
161A
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2108
125A
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129A
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443D
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148D
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463D
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20
59

TOTAL
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Adams Central
Adams Central
Heartland
Heartland
Deshler
Doniphan Trumbull
Adams Central
Aurora
Heartland

High Plains
Heartland
Doniphan Trumbull
Aurora

Adams Central
Adams Central
Hampton
Heartland
Aurora

Blue Hill
Doniphan Trumbull
Kenesaw
Filmore Central
Deshler
Heartland
Deshler

Adams Central
Hampton
Filmore Central
Heartland

High Plains
Kenesaw
Heartland
Deshler

Aurora

Brooke Baker
Lynsie Lancaster
Jacob Buller
Tyler Lewis
Paiton Nash
Hayden Dzingle
Libby Trausch
Isaac Huls
Thane Wetjen
Gordona Howell
David Onnen
Donavan Long
Allen Stalnaker
Evan Frink
Taylor Holdsworth
Sam Wishman
Zachary Miller
Kim Evans
Marcus Utecht
Zak Kissinger
Hake Nienhuesar
Reyna Hafer
Danessa Buckles
Ben Janzen

Sam Hoops

Jake Sayer

Zaya Stuart
Brecken Hoban
Wyatt Panko
Caleb Sharman
Gracie Coffey
Andrew Franz
Mallory Kleen
Kylee Kort

102B
113A
264D
255C
433B
176D
133A
135C
276D
277A
262B
430C
153A
105A
1308
220D
272D
143C
472A
160D
305A
203C
441B
258B
450C
132D
225A
193A
257A
293A
309A
260D
438C
146B

80
65
90
90
95
65
80
75
50
80
80
95
65
75
65
85
65
90
75
60
70
60
70
95
75
75
95
40
35
80
55
70
85
60

70
55
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55
45
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55
60
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75
65
65
55
60
50
45
65
60
50
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80
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45
55
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75
45
55
55
80
40
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40

50
68
70
85
90
50
48
63
100
67
76
61
50
80
100
85
100
58
73
81
76
33
58
70
75
58
68
70
80
57
81
90
53
70

56
67
25
25
25
62
67
52
25
25
25
25
75
30
30
30
15
36
44
40
15
67
67
20
15
30
30
72
67
20
59
15
25
62

256
255
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255
255
252
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245
245
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245
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233
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Deshler
Hampton
Deshler

McCool Junction
Red Cloud
Doniphan Trumbull
Filmore Central
Hampton

Blue Hill

Sandy Creek
Overton

Aurora

Overton

Aurora

Deshler

Filmore Central
Aurora

Deshler
Heartland
Doniphan Trumbull
Blue Hill

Adams Central
Filmore Central
Filmore Central
Aurora
Hampton
Doniphan Trumbull
Filmore Central
Heartland
Aurora
Hampton

Blue Hill

Sandy Creek
Blue Hill

Danica Buckles
Jameson Doyle
Jacilyne Peterson
Giuseppe Cucci
Caden Trew
Michael Bonesteel
Hunter Lukes
Shae Kingery
Chase Ostdiek
Garrett Fisher
Violet Nelms
Casey Kroeker
Emma Luther
Brekyn Papineau
Stormi Capek
Blake Nun
Domian Stanley
Makinna Peterson
Langdon Arbuck
Olivia Kohmetscher
Jake Hodson
Grant Miller
Owen Dunker
Bryson Hafer
Colin Kennedy
Korbin Stump
Dylan Hassett
Carlos Andujo
Creighton Friesen
Matthew Luddington
Kash Majerus
Emma Karr
Kaelyn Littrell
Kasey Meyer

442C
238B
458C
315C
362B
162B
195C
233A
468A
338B
343C
139C
345A
136D
453B
197A
149A
434C
263C
169A
4618
123C
202B
190B
141A
236D
164D
188D
267C
147C
241A
462C
381A
465B

85
75
95
80
65
55
55
95
70
65
45
75
45
80
80
45
80
75
75
60
70
80
35
40
55
80
75
75
65
70
50
65
55
65

25
35
40
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25
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65
40
45
60
60
50
45
35
55
60
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60
70
45
45
70
85
55
45
40
60
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70
75
55
35
35

68
70
76
65
75
75
91
33
63
66
75
72
48
75
90
60
53
53
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53
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38
38
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70
95
44
63
63
88
38
68
52

54
52
20
15
64
39
23
35
54
51
47
20
82
25
20
64
30
25
25
25
53
30
77
57
39
25
10
40
25
15

5
59
59
64

232
232
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High Plains
Red Cloud
Adams Central
Hampton
Filmore Central
Deshler
Hampton
Heartland
Aurora
Heartland
Heartland

High Plains
Hampton
Hampton
Deshler
Filmore Central
Filmore Central
Hampton
Filmore Central
Filmore Central
Adams Central
Heartland
Filmore Central
Doniphan Trumbull
Lawrence Nelson
Adams Central
Doniphan Trumbull
Hampton

Blue Hill
Shickley
Adams Central
Adams Central
Adams Central
Hampton

Allie Howell

Carson McCleary
Bennet Wrightsman
Jenna Hansen

Luke Kimbrough
Ava Kniep

Trey Moellenberndt-Kleier

Katrina Marie Epp
Cadence Jarzynka
Jake Goertzen
Carter Siebert
Espie Lesiak
Emma Young

Eli Arndt

Colt Laaker
Wyatt Rayburn
Izzic Paling

Macy Miller

Cole Nedrow

Lilly Srajhans
Brooke Allen
Samuel Quiring
Harley Cunningham
Preston Larson
Wyatt Hajny
Kylie Lancaster
Brylee Shafer
Raegan Hansen
Abigail Meyer
Brooke Nelson
Grant Trausch
Skylar Tech
Savannah Lewis

CoralAnn VanLandingham

287C
366B
118B
207C
1948
447D
235C
265A
145A
251C
275C
285A
2148
231C
4578
199C
1988
246B
196D
200D
116D
274B
189A
167C
485B
122B
1748
240D
464A
403C
1268
124D
1068
244D

70
70
65
75
50
70
85
65
80
60
60
70
55
65
70
55
30
60
60
70
50
65
65
55
65
45
55
55
55
75
60
65
50
65

70
50
55
50
65
45
60
50
55
75
65
55
60
50
50
60
75
70
60
50
60
50
45
30
55
60
45
75
30
45
50
50
70
45

51
71
81
75
32
59
64
47
48
53
63
52
77
66
61
81
28
75
48
48
63
63
73
60
59
85
52
59
49
47
63
58
68
78

25
25
15
15
67
40

5
51
30
25
25
35
20
30
30
15
77

5
40
40
35
30
25
62
28
15
52
15
69
36
30
30
15
15

216
216
216
215
214
214
214
213
213
213
213
212
212
211
211
211
210
210
208
208
208
208
208
207
207
205
204
204
203
203
203
203
203
203

102
103
104
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Blue Hill
Kenesaw

High Plains
Filmore Central
Kenesaw
Heartland
Hampton
Hampton

Blue Hill
Aurora

High Plains
Red Cloud
Filmore Central
Deshler
McCool Junction
Heartland
Filmore Central
Hampton
Adams Central
Kenesaw
Overton
Shickley

Red Cloud
Heartland

High Plains
Deshler

High Plains
Doniphan Trumbull
Doniphan Trumbull
Sandy Creek
Red Cloud

Blue Hill

Red Cloud
Hampton

Tate Kosse
Madeline Pulver
Ayden Hans
Kaili Head
Katelyn Edwards
Anna Janzen

Edward VanLandingham

Jacob Wishman
Katy Rouse
Zayden Roberts
McKinley Warnick
Tavis Rippen
Noah Monroe
Kaden Lanham
Trenton Naber
Cheyenne Danielson
Lux Neiman

Justin Gyhra
Alexis Holdsworth
Jillian Larson
Parker Walahoski
Cloey Carlson
Brooks Armstrong
Eli Hiebner

Kaden Rieken
Allie Vieselmeyer
Courtney Calstrom
Harrison Sjuts
Jacob Collinson
Adelyn Sintec
Callie Minnick
Keiera Schmidt
Carlos Horne
Shayna Klute

476A
304D
295C
192D
299C
270B
213A
230B
4698
152D
298B
368D
204D
439D
322B
250B
205A
223C
112D
300D
349A
395C
376D
249A
291C
454C
297A
168D
175C
382B
367C
471D
359C
211C

60
65
60
65
70
75
80
55
70
80
45
50
60
70
40
75
65
50
40
60
75
55
55
75
65
60
75
50
55
70
70
70
65
55

45
35
55
50
70
40
60
65
45
55
55
45
35
30
55
40
35
40
70
35
60
45
35
50
40

5
65
45
30
30
40
45
60
50

63
87
77
56
51
58
38
68
23
57
71
96
75
80
90
75
42
65
53
83
53
35
72
57
77
66
25
75
95
41
63
52
47
72

34
15
10
30
10
25
20
10
59

5
25

5
25
15
10

5
51
38
30
15

5
57
30
10
10
59
25
20
10
48
15
20
15
10

202
202
202
201
201
198
198
198
197
197
196
196
195
195
195
195
193
193
193
193
193
192
192
192
192
190
190
190
190
189
188
187
187
187

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169



Indittdadlicpnrd-my.sharepoint.com/personal/lee_cpnrd_org/Documents/Documents/2021/Education/Land Evaluation/South Central L) Contest/Halh21
County.xlsm

Filmore Central
Deshler
Overton
Lawrence Nelson
High Plains

High Plains
Superior

Adams Central
Deshler
Hampton
Heartland

Blue Hill

Adams Central
Adams Central
High Plains
Doniphan Trumbull
Red Cloud

Red Cloud

Red Cloud

Blue Hill

Filmore Central
Adams Central
Hampton
McCool Junction
Hampton
Kenesaw
Adams Central
Heartland
Hampton

Red Cloud
Kenesaw
McCool Junction
Blue Hill
Bruning Davenport

Dom Harding
Addyson Hintz
Ashlyn Florell
Wyatt Brockman
Austin Van Housen
TJ Hiett

Ali Temes

Kaeden Poore
Gracie Hinz
Nevaeh Lukassen
Madison Mason
Ellie Mangers
Dolores Crisler
Tayte Rogers
Alexis Kalkwarf
Rya Happold

Ben Ely

Isabel McCutcheon
Celia McDole
Klayton Niles
Ethan Weaver
Gabby Feeney
Taylor Majerus
Jenna Fuehrer
Maci Bullis
Natalie Kyle

Thea Wahl

Blake Goertzen
Gavin Gilmore
Shaelee Minnick
Michaela Edwards
Cady Edwards
Krae Ockinga
Karolyn Ozenbaugh

191C
446C
3468
484A
2908
282B
492A
110B
455D
234B
271C
478C
119C
114B
278B
165A
365A
351C
372D
466C
201A
104D
218B
339C
215C
307C
127C
269A
239C
364D
311C
331C
467D
157A

60
75
40
60
35
35
50
55
60
55
80
90
75
55
50
65
65
45
50
65
30
55
50
60
75
15
55
55
45
55
75
55
40
40

40

5
35
45
40
40
40
60
45
45
50

0
10
50
40

5
40
60
45
35
25
45
60
35
45
60
20
50
40
60
40
50
70
40

71
48
80
75
71
76
49
28
58
68
53
38
57
57
65
85
60
65
80
46
59
38
48
63
43
43
64
39
72
52
52
67
13
68

15
57
30

5
38
33
44
40
20
15

0
54
40
20
25
25
15
10

5
33
64
40
20
20
15
59
38
33
20
10
10

5
53
28

186
185
185
185
184
184
183
183
183
183
183
182
182
182
180
180
180
180
180
179
178
178
178
178
178
177
177
177
177
177
177
177
176
176

170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
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Hampton
Aurora

Sandy Creek
Blue Hill
Doniphan Trumbull
Hampton
Doniphan Trumbull
Kenesaw
Shickley

Sutton

Hampton
Hampton
McCool Junction
Blue Hill

Adams Central
Heartland
Kenesaw

High Plains
Sandy Creek
Aurora

Blue Hill

Aurora
Heartland
Aurora

High Plains
Deshler
Shickley

Deshler
Heartland
Overton
Lawrence Nelson
Red Cloud
Kenesaw
Shickley

Koby Bowman
Dylan Hunt
Ethan Shaw
Aidyn Bonifas
Carson Sullivan
Jack Bullis
Brody Eberle
Lisa Johansen
Lynley Swartzendruber
Cody Barritt
Laramie Elliott
Tyson Wolinski
Dakota Wollenburg
Michael Magill
Joe Pavelka
Emersyn Oswald
Cecelia Schuster
Haden Helgoth
Connor Rempe
Cody Brandt
Carter Auten
Ayeanna Smith
Kayley Paitz
Kahne Rempe
Hudson Urkoski
Kira Hiatt

Seth Stengel
Cameron Czekai
Cale Friesen
JoLee Ryan
Corbin Karmazin
Grace Zimmerman
CoriAnn Rostuer
Hanna Kadel

237A
1428
380D
473B
163C
221A
159C
312D
401A
427C
2228
226B
329A
4778
109A
273A
131C
292D
383C
144D
474C
140D
259C
151C
296D
445B
399C
440A
2668
344D
314B
352D
302B
406B

35
50
45
45
60
50
35
60
50
50
40
50
50
45
45
60
50
75
45
50
55
50
55
65
80
60
55
50
65
40
50
45
60
30

45
60
25
55
40
60
40

5
55
30
55
55
35
65
25
35
35
55
40
50
55
45
55
55
35
25
50
50
45
25
20
50
40
45

81
56
51
29
47
50
49
81
49
56
47
37
67
31
76
51
66
29
52
43
48
63
53
43
42
58
46
29
40
90
68
58
33
61

15
10
54
46
28
15
50
28
20
36
30
30
20
30
25
23
18
10
31
25
10
10

5

5
10
23
15
36
15
10
26
10
28
25

176
176
175
175
175
175
174
174
174
172
172
172
172
171
171
169
169
169
168
168
168
168
168
168
167
166
166
165
165
165
164
163
161
161

204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
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228
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233
234
235
236
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Kenesaw

Red Cloud

Cross County
Doniphan Trumbull
Red Cloud
McCool Junction
McCool Junction
Doniphan Trumbull
Superior

High Plains
Adams Central
Red Cloud

High Plains

Red Cloud
Kenesaw

High Plains
Superior
Hampton
Hampton

Blue Hill

Shelby Rising
Hampton
Kenesaw

Sutton

Red Cloud
Sandy Creek
Sandy Creek
McCool Junction
Overton
Shickley

High Plains
McCool Junction
Adams Central
Cross County

Kiahna Holt
Avery Fangmeyer
Cooper Sunberg
Bryan Shafer
Makayla Kennedy
Jordan Tol

Kento Iguchi
Reba Watts
Colton McCutcheon
Elanie Sweet
Addison Ackles
Olivia Ord

Caleb Swedenburg
Abigail Reyes
Anna Thomas
Cabot Archer

Zak Corman
Cason Lavender
Skyler Scheidemann
Eli Karr

Aubree Siffring
Austen Adams
Rylee Legg

Tyson Cloet
Phoenix Kincade
Joey Osienger
Ryleigh Skalka
Pieter Grobler
Sydnie Brown

Jay Kempf

Emma Snoberger
Bailey Hall

Briley Nienhueser
Tatum Baker

301A
378B
180D
177A
374B
334B
316D
170B
491D
288D
101A
350B
483D
356D
3068
283C
488A
217A
247C
475D
392D
206B
308D
428A
363C
379C
482C
320D
348D
397A
279C
327C
107C
182B

40
45
50
55
60
45
35
60
45
70
35
45
65
65
35
50
40
60
60
65
50
40
65
45
55
70
70
60
20
45
55
40
40
35

40
45
30
20
25
20
70
40
50
35
25
40
60
40
30
25
50
45
30

0
25
35
20
55
50
35
35
30
40
30
35
65
50
50

58
56
39
51
57
61
30
39
44
42
48
56
26
51
72
70
24
33
48
48
46
57
59
30
31
31
31
51
86
47
55
34
46
39

23
15
41
34
18
33
24
20
18
10
48
15

5

0
18
10
39
15
15
39
31
20

8
21
15
15
15
10

5
28

5
10
10
20
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Deshler

Sutton

Red Cloud

Red Cloud
Deshler
Kenesaw
Shickley

McCool Junction
Cross County
McCool Junction
Shelby Rising
Doniphan Trumbull
McCool Junction
McCool Junction
Hampton

Cross County
Adams Central
High Plains
Cross County
Hampton
Shickley

Blue Hill

McCool Junction
High Plains
Bruning Davenport
High Plains
Cross County
Adams Central
Silver Lake

High Plains

Red Cloud

Red Cloud
Sandy Creek
Silver Lake

Alyssa Malchow
Vance Smith

Kari Kucera

Beau Lewis
Reese Harms
Jayden Smith
Lauren Richards
Aydin Orr

Alex Noyd

Josh Hackett
Alexa Carter

Erin Saathoff
Ryland Garretson
Kale Jones
Kiersten Joseph
Jackson Lindburg
Brody Eckhardt
Mario Lesiak

Ty Racek
McKenzi Elam
Logan Johnson
Luke Olsen

Aiden Parker
Ashley Van Housen
Gattlin Hinrichs
DeAnnah Swanson
Treven Nienhueser
Decker Shestak
Lane Conway
Raul Marino
Patty Arroyo
Ellarae Rasser
Jake Dane
Ashley Bonifas

456A
423C
353A
371C
444A
313A
3988
336D
178B
342B
387C
171C
335C
341A
245A
186B
103C
286B
185A
227C
396D
479D
340D
284D
155C
289A
179C
115C
409A
280D
377A
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384D
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25
55
30
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15
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35
20
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35
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30
10
40
15
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56
48
63
32
29
43
38
25
13
49
30
38
46
42
30
50
24
54
47
43
43
48
58
17
15
24
23
29
56
29
60
35
34
42

13
25
20
25
23
33
23
43
49
18
31
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15
23
20
10
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10
26
25
15
15

0
10
39
35
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30
13

5
28
18
44
49
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Hampton
Shelby Rising
Red Cloud

Cross County
Kenesaw
McCool Junction
Shickley

Silver Lake
Silver Lake
Shelby Rising
Kenesaw
Bruning Davenport
Red Cloud
Shickley

Bruning Davenport
Silver Lake
Doniphan Trumbull
Shickley

Cross County
Silver Lake
Shelby Rising
Aurora

Superior

Red Cloud

Red Cloud
Sutton

Sutton

Superior

Adams Central
Sutton

Shelby Rising
Hampton
Adams Central
Red Cloud

Keyton St. John
Wendy Godejohn
Jarrod Lamb
Lucas Jacobson
Shelbi Goldenstein
Mason Strope
Jayden Heath
Casey Conway
Katy Soucek
Emily Willis
Meike Kenter
Wyatt Ozenbaugh
Paiton Lewis
Jada Spurling
Ethan Schaffer
Sophie Butler
Keegan Kraft
Adam Alfs

Noah Sandell
Georgi tenBensel
Angel Barnes
Dylan Parker

Kati Engelhardt
Josie Rust

Brody Fischer
Tyson Scheidemann
Caleb Ladehoff
Lilly Edwards
Angus Andersen
Owen Schelkopf
Ethan Fjell

Taryn Stettner
Atley Parr

Kolton Kucera

243C
388D
373A
183C
303C
328D
402B
417A
415C
394B
3108
154B
358B
400D
158B
420D
431D
404D
181A
412D
389A
138B
490C
354B
369A
425A
4228
486C
111C
4268
393A
248D
108D
375C

County.xlsm

25
25
30
60
15
25
15
40
35
40
45
45
35
30
20
45
40
55
20
25
20
35
20
40
30
25

0
20
20
45
20
25
30
25

55
20
35
10
45
30
35
30
20
25
45
20
40
25
25
30
40

2

5
10
40
15
20
10
20
40
30
20
30
20
30
35
25
30

41
41
35
13
34
54
35
24
33
41
19
40
33
53
36
24
20
33
43
34
19
45
25
34
39
29
28
25
39
14
18
12
19
28

39
25
39
28
13
36
26
31
13
10
13
10
10
33
15
10
18
39
38
26
10
39
20
15

43
34
10
18
27
23
20
10

126
125
125
122
122
122
121
120
119
119
119
118
118
118
114
114
110
108
107
107
105
105
104
104
104
102
101

99

99

97

95

95

94

93

306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
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Hampton

Silver Lake
McCool Junction
Shelby Rising
Silver Lake
Superior

Silver Lake
Aurora

Silver Lake
Superior

Silver Lake
Shelby Rising
McCool Junction
Silver Lake
Sutton

Silver Lake
Bruning Davenport

Zane Quinn
Emma Schmidt
Brady Meier
Rylie Carter
Paxton Sorensen
Cayce Barry
Jeremy Sharp
Matthew Onner
Clay Plambeck
Lenden Worm
McKenna Pankoke
Bailey Turpitt
Allanah Rutten
Cody Plambeck
Ethan Schurman
Milla Butler
Braelynn Renz

2428
419C
326B
386B
407C
487D
416D
150B
418B
489B
414B
385A
337A
408D
4298
413A
156D

County.xlsm

25
10
35
25
20
35
25
30
10
25
20
20
20
25
20

5
10

40
20
10
15
25
15
20
20
25
35
25
10

5

5
20
15
20

23
34
32
25
19
24
28
28
39
20

4
24
35

4
10

4
14

26
13
21
20
10
10

28
21
13
28
10
28

93
90
90
86
84
84
83
83
82
80
77
75
73
62
60
52
52

340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
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